Spudnik Press Cooperative COVID-19 Policy Acknowledgement



	I agree to follow all current COVID-19 policies at Spudnik Press Cooperative publicly posted at https://www.spudnikpress.org/covid19 . I understand that these policies may
	change from time to time in order to maximize the health and safety of all who visit
	Spudnik Press Cooperative. These policies include expectations regarding the following
	situations:
	 If I have possible COVID-19 symptoms. If I have been in close contact (within 6 feet for 15+ minutes) with someone who has been diagnosed with COVID-19 or is suspected to have COVID-19 If I have been diagnosed with COVID-19
	I agree to review current Spudnik Press policies before each visit.
	At the end of my visit, I agree to disinfect all hard surfaces in my work area with an EPA-approved disinfectant such as Clorox Clean-Up.
	I agree to self-report to staff if I am diagnosed with COVID-19 following a visit to Spudnik Press, as outlined in our public policies. In this situation, Spudnik Press Cooperative will protect my identity.
compl	monitors and instructors reserve the right to remove anyone from the studio for failing to ly with safety requirements. Tuition or other studio fees will not be refunded in the event missal for failing to follow safety rules.
reduce	nik Press Cooperative has implemented required safety precautions and best practices to e the transmission of COVID-19. These measures do not eliminate the inherent risk of tial exposure to COVID-19 in public spaces. By visiting Spudnik Press Cooperative I tarily assume all risks associated with exposure to COVID-19.
Signat	 :ure
Print N	Name Date